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YEAR 10 STATIONERY LIST FOR 2024

Red Ballpoint Pen

Blue Ballpoint Pen

Black Ballpoint Pen

HB Pencil

Pencil Sharpener

Glue Stick

Eraser

Plastic Ruler 30cm clear

4 Pack of coloured highlighters

180° Protractor 10cm

Coloured Pencils 24 Packet

Scissors

General Stationery Items

1

IMPROVING THE FUTURE SINCE 1882

General Stationery items are required for all subjects. Core subjects will use a device like a laptop or Chromebook (BYOD) and any other 
stationery items listed below. Most option subjects will only use a BYOD except for those listed in the table on the right below which also 
require some stationery items. If a subject is not listed then it only requires BYOD and General Stationery items.

BYOD (Bring Your Own Device)
The school encourages the use of a device in the classroom. For those who are unable to provide one, the school has a pool of devices for 
students to borrow from the Computer Suite. Please find more information on the BYOD page on the school website.

Calculator
We recommend either the Casio FX-9750GII Graphic Calculator (Senior) or Casio FX-82AU Plus II Scientific Calculator (Junior).

Earphones (ear buds)
The following subjects require students to have earphones - Digital Media, French, Performance Music and Spanish. These are the “bud” 
type earphones. Any pair of low cost earphones are appropriate. 
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1

1
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1
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1
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1

1
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Ancient Roman 
Civilization 

AgriScience

English Language 
(ESOL)

French

Mandarin

Music

Performance Music

Spanish

Option Subjects

1

Quantity

1

1

1B8 Extra WA4 7mm Ruled 
64 Leaf Punched 

1B8 Exercise Book Punched 
7mm Ruled 36 Leaves

1B8 Exercise Book Punched 
7mm Ruled 36 Leaves

1B8 Exercise Book Punched 
7mm Rulled 36 Leaves

1B8 Exercise Book Punched 
7mm Rulled 36 Leaves

A4 Refillable Display Book 20 
Pocket

Vortex Earplugs Reusable 
Corded Class 4, Pack of 2 
Pairs

A4 Refillable Display Book 20 
Pocket

Vortex Earplugs Reusable 
Corded Class 4, Pack of 2 
Pairs

3B1 Notebook

1B8 Exercise Book Punched 
7mm Ruled 36 Leaves

Stationery Items

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

English

Mathematics

Science (1 and 2)

Social Sciences 
- Geography and 
History

Core Subjects

2

Quantity

1

1

1B8 Exercise Book Punched 
7mm Ruled 36 Leaves

1E5 Exercise Book Quad 36 
Leaves

14K8 A4 Graph Loose Leaf Refill 
2mm Quad 30 Leaves

1B8 Exercise Book Punched 
7mm Ruled 36 Leaves

1B8 Exercise Book Punched 
7mm Ruled 36 Leaves

Stationery Items

1

1


